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Nickerman, Luke (/0=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LXNG); 
Le-Quyen Nguyen, CEC (Le-Quyen.Nguyen@energy.ca.gov); Patry, Daniel 
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DbP0); David Peck, CPUC 
(david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Mabel Paine, ICFI (mpaine@icfi.com); Loan Nguyen, 
SCG (LNguyen@semprautilities.com); Richard Oberg, SMUD 
(ROberg@smud.org); Matt O'Kefe, Opower (california@opower.com); Bruce 

To: Pearlstein, Navigant (bruce.perlstein@navigant.com); Tom Osterhus, Integral 
Analytics (tom.osterhus@integralanalytics.com); Ramaiya, Shilpa R 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Plummer, Matthew 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M3PU); Nika Rogers, CPUC 
(nlr@cpuc.ca.gov); Jill Powers, CAISO (jpowers@caiso.com); Amy Reardon, 
CPUC (amy.reardon@cpuc.ca.gov); Neal Rearden, CPUC 
(neal.reardon@cpuc.ca.gov); Keith Roberts, CEC (Keith.Roberts@energy.ca.gov); 
Ted Pope, Energy Solutions (TPope@energy-solution.com); Bill Pennington, CEC 
(Bpenning@energy.state.ca.us); Sam Piell, Navigant (sam.piell@navigant.com); 
Rachel Radell, SMUD (rradel@smud.org); Kristen Ralff Douglas, CPUC 
(krd@cpuc.ca.gov); Brad Rogers, Navigant (brad.rogers@navigant.com); Dennis 
Peters, CAISO (dpeters@caiso.com); Justin Regnier, CEC 
(JRegnier@energy.state.ca.us); Cynthia Rogers, CEC (crogers@energy.state.ca.us); 
Seager, Jonathan (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J7Se); Swanson, 
Jeffrey (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JKSR); Mike Rufo, ITRON 
(mike.rufo@itron.com); Glen Sharp, CEC (Gsharp@energy.state.ca.us); Don 
Schultz, CEC (dschultz@energy.state.ca.us); Kate Sullivan, CEC 
(Ksulliva@energy.state.ca.us); Irene Salazar, CEC (isalazar@energy.state.ca.us); 
Stephen Teran, SCE (steve.teran@sce.com); Pete Skala, CPUC 
(pete.slcala@cpuc.ca.gov); Hongyan Sheng, SCE (Hongyan.Sheng@sce.com); Sarah 
Taheri, CEC (Sarah.Taheri@energy.ca.gov); Alan Sanstad, LBNL 
(ahsfor@eapx02.lbl.gov); Rob Rubin, SDG&E (rrubin@semprautilities.com); 
Robert Russell, Navigant (robert.russell@navigant.com); Mandip Samra, Anaheim 
PUC (msamra@anaheim.net); Ken Schiermeyer, SDG&E 
(kschiermeyer@semprautilities.com); Surya Swamy, Navigant 
(surya.swamy@navigant.com); Ed Suriaga, Silicon Valley Power 
(esuriaga@svpower.com); Natasha Sodhi, CAISO (nsodi@caiso.com); Jean Shelton, 
ITRON (jean.shelton@itron.com); Christine Tarn, City of Palo Alto 
(Christine.Tam@CityofPaloAlto.org); Margaret Sheridan, CEC 
(Margaret.Sheridan@energy.ca.gov); Scott Smith, Integral Analytics 
(scott.smith@integralanalytics.com); Kathryn Smith, SDG&E 
(ksmith2@semprautilities.com); Jorge Taginepes, CPUC/ED (jst@cpuc.ca.gov); 
George Simons, Itron (george.simons@itron.com); Andrew Steinberg, SDG&E 
(asteinberg@semprautilities.com); Zenaida Tapawan-Conway, CPUC/ED 
(ztc@cpuc.ca.gov); Jane Pater- Salmon, Navigant (jane.salmon@navigant.com); 
Heather Sanders, CAISO (hsanders@caiso.com); Amul Sathe, Navigant 
(amul.sathe@navigant.com); Mohit Singh-Chhabra, Navigant (mohit.singh-
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chhabra@ptarmiganresearch.com); Yip, Andrew 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AXY4); Malachi.Weng-
Gutierrez@energy.ca.gov (Malachi.Weng-Gutierrez@energy.ca.gov); Wong, Gil 
(M&E) (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=GXWF); Thornton, 
Jameson (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J2TF); Phil Toth, SCE 
(tothpr@sce.com); Shagun Togus, ICF (Shagun.Tougas@icfi.com); Michael Ting, 
Itron (michael.ting@itron.com); Scott Thomashefsky, NCPA 
(scott.thomashefsky@ncpa.org); Gregory Van Pert, CAISO (gvanpert@caiso.com); 
Mannie Windmiller, SDG&E (MWindmiller@semprautilities.com); Ysbrand 
Vander Werf, CEC (ysbrand.vanderwerf@energy.ca.gov); Patrick Young, CPUC 
(patrick.young@cpuc.ca.gov); Alan Wong, SCE (alan.wong@sce.com); Craig Tyler, 
Tyler Associates (craigtyler@comcast.net); Tim Vonder, SDG&E 
(Tvonder@semprautilities.com); Nancy Tran, CEC (nancy.tran@energy.ca.state.us); 
Nate Toyama, SMUD (Ntoyama@smud.org); Alan Wecker, CPUC 
(Alan.Wecker@cpuc.ca.gov); Nick Zettel, Redding (nzettel@ci.redding.ca.us); 
Matthew Tisdale, CPUC/DRA (mwt@cpuc.ca.gov); Mike Wu, CAISO 
(mwu@caiso.com); Leslie Willoughby, Sempra (lwilloughby@semprautilities.com); 
Ravi Vaid, CEC (ravi.vaid@energy.state.ca.us); cadconsulting@excite.com 
(cadconsulting@excite.com) 

Cc: 
Bcc: 
Subject: DAWG — CPUC EE Potential RFP Public Input 
When: Wednesday, April 02, 2014 2:00 PM-4:00 PM. (UTC-08:00) 
Pacific Time (US & Canada) 
Where: Webinar 

DEMAND ANALYSIS WORKING GROUP (DAWG) 
Energy Savings Subgroup 

Date: 02 April 2014 
Time: 2pm-4 pm 
Call in number: 866-740-1260 
Code: 58-59-653# 
Web: 
https://cadconsultinq.webex.com/cadconsultinq/i.php?MTID=me14599b116629058fa174a600fe62edf 
Password: dawg 

Meeting link: http://demandanalvsisworkinqqroup.orq/?p=1033 

AGENDA 
Provide public input on the forthcoming CPUC Energy Efficiency Potential Study (RFP is being 
developed). 
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Note: Entities that participate in this meeting will be disqualified from bidding on the project. Exercise 
caution if your organization is considering submitting a proposal. 

Thank you! 
Chris Ann Dickerson, PhD 
DAWG Project fieneger 
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